TV 10 OLUMPIASTARTI TARTU JA TARTUMAA |l ETAPP

TARTU LINN

TN 60m tj

Elis L ehtsaar
Ester Kaul
Gertrud Pauska
Marilind Reemann
Annabel Kutman
Kristi Vint

Triin Sdllik

Diana Maksimova
Siiri Solom

Elerin Eelmée
Ireen Tarto
Marleen Abel
Birgit Paju

Grete Kibar
Elisabeth Rebo
Johanna Oll

TV kuulitduge (3 kg)

Getter Marie Lemberg
Kétlin Kristin Kalja
Heili Treier

TV 60 m ]

o o1 b~

Getter Marie Lemberg
Juudit Kure-Pohhomov
Kertu Roose

Marit Jukk

Heili Treier

Liis Roose

PN 60m tj

~N o o1 b~

Hans-Christian Hausenberg

Tervo Nogel
Tanel Pruer
Tauri Hint

Arko Narits
Tonis Birken
Martin Kordmaa

17.03.1997
27.01.1997
10.02.1997
29.05.1997
13.11.1997
1.02.1997
28.10.1997
11.03.1995
23.09.1998
7.01.1998
17.03.1999
24.04.1997
9.02.2000
13.01.1999
20.11.1998
8.04.1998

25.02.1995
29.01.1996
3.02.1996

25.02.1995
12.09.1995
7.05.1995
16.11.1996
3.02.1996
3.11.1996

18.09.1998
8.04.1998
21.06.1997
29.04.1999
2.04.1999
23.01.1998
8.06.1998

MHG

MHG

TU ASK
KLK
Kesklinna Kool
TKuG
TKuG

TVL

TU ASK
MHG

TTaG
Veeriku Kool
TKi G
TTaG

TDL
Katoliku Kool

MHG
Karlova GUmn
Tartu Kalev

MHG

MRG

Tartu Erakool
Tamme GUmn
Tartu Kalev
Tartu Erakool

Karlova GUmn
TKuG

Forseliuse GUmn
Forseliuse Giimn

TTG
Karlova GUmn
Karlova GUmn

10,80
11,69
11,75
10,90
11,72
11,96
12,79
12,85
12,92
13,49
13,79
13,84
13,93
14,43
14,48
14,51

7.55
7.30
6.95

10,01
10,15
10,70
10,85
10,94
11,67

9,79
12,03
11,78
12,62
12,64
13,36
14,81

25.02.2009
TU hall

Finaal
10,90
11,57
12,87
13,84
DNS

Finaal

9,92
11,71
11,85
12,61
14,70



PN kaugushipe

Hans-Christian Hausenberg

Jan Erik Kriisk
Tanel Pruer
Eero Parn
Martin Kordmaa
Tauri Hint
Hans-Eduard Sére
Tonis Birken
Arko Narits
Markus Margus
Tervo Nogel
Magnus Kuusik

PV 60 m t]

Kaarel Raud
Kaarel Jogi
Taaniel Raukas
Martin Magi

PV Teivashiipe

I
I
"
v.a
v.a
v.a
v.a

Raul Rinken
Taaniel Raukas
Martin Magi
Peeter L&dne
Erkki Ténnov
Ingmar Kaasik
Tanel Reinoméagi

TARTUMAA

TN 60 m tj

0 ~N O OB~

Heli-Mai Luik
Merili Sutt
Heleriin Mes
Margit Kalk

Kea Kadak
Melody-Mai Mé&gi
Meril Freimann
Heidi Haga

TV 60 mtj

KristinaKeisk
Eleri Raamat
Gretlin Isoborn
Karmen Lilienthal
Kéadi Pant

18.09.1998
21.06.1999
21.06.1997
29.11.1997
8.06.1998
29.04.1999
28.02.1997
23.01.1998
2.04.1999
27.09.1999
8.04.1998
10.09.1998

4.09.1996
19.01.1996
11.12.1996
3.05.1996

4.12.1995
11.12.1996
3.05.1996
29.05.1994
24.03.1994
mai.95
15.04.1994

15.04.1997
14.04.1997
30.03.1998
16.06.1999
1997
2.01.1998
15.01.1998
2.03.1997

13.01.1995
14.08.1995
16.01.1996
20.01.1995
28.02.1996

Karlova GUmn
TTG

Forseliuse GUmn
Kunstigiimn.
Karlova GUmn
Forseliuse GUmn
Forseliuse GUmn
Karlova GUmn
TTG
Kunstigimn.
Kunstigimn.
TDL

Kunstiglimn
TKG
Kesklinna Kool
MRG

Kivilinna GUmn
TU ASK

MRG

TU ASK

TU ASK
Tabivere GUmn
TU ASK

Rannu K eskkool
Rannu Keskkool
Rannu K eskkool
Ulenurme Gimn.
Ulenurme Gimn.
Rannu Keskkool
Lahte Uhisgiimn.
L ahte Uhisgiimn.

Rannu K eskkool
Elva GUmnaasium
Ulenurme Gimn.
IImatsalu P&hikool
IImatsalu P&hikool

4.60
4.08
4.07
3.63
3.60
3.59
3.58
3.55
3.18
3.17
3.15
2.99

9,70
9,97
11,38
11,43

3.20
2.00
1.80
3.40
3.00
2.90
NH

Finaal

11,50 11,45
12,04 11,63
11,53 11,80
12,45 12,24
12,42 12,78
13,17
13,32
13,62

10,37
10,81
11,16
11,30
12,32



TV kuulitduge (3 kg)

~N O o1~

KristinaKeisk
Eleri Raamat
Maarjaly Ladne
Gretlin Isoborn
Kadi Salu
Johhanna Rappo
Gerli Jusin

PN 60 m t]

~N o o1 b~

Alari Pennar
Cevin Anders
Romet Pitilimov
Jan Kibe
Rasmus Saul

Ott Alekdrs
Tauri Talve

PN kaugushipe

~N O o1~

Alari Pennar
Cevin Anders Siim
Ott Alekdrs
Roomet Pitilimov
Rasmus Saul

Jan Kibe

Tauri Talve

PV 60 m t]

o o1 b~

Heiros-Jaanus Sinimae
Robert Jakob Oetjen

Mario Laéne
Kaspar Pulding
Andero Rgja

Endo Raivo Aasna

PV teivashipe

o o1 b~

Robert Jakob Oetjen

Rain Lang

Heiros-Jaanus Sinimae

Ats Reitsnik
Martin Aidla
Endo Raivo Aasna

13.01.1995
14.08.1995
29.12.1995
16.01.1996
7.02.1995
18.09.1996
24.09.1997

24.03.1997
27.03.1997
24.01.1997
21.03.1997
25.06.1997
11.05.1997
19.04.1997

24.03.1997
27.03.1997
11.05.1997
24.01.1997
25.06.1997
21.03.1997
19.04.1997

21.11.1996
30.03.1996
10.05.1995
13.08.1995
2.06.1996
23.07.1996

30.03.1996
24.01.1995
21.11.1996
1.11.1995
19.10.1996
23.07.1996

Rannu K eskkool
Elva Gimnaasium
Rannu K eskkool
Ulenurme Gimn.
Rannu K eskkool
Lahte Uhisgiimn.
Ulenurme Gimn.

Elva GUmnaasium
Elva GUmnaasium
Rannu Keskkool
Ulenurme Gimn.
Ulenurme Gimn.
Rannu K eskkool
Rannu Keskkool

Elva GUmnaasium
Elva GUmnaasium
Rannu K eskkool
Rannu Keskkool
Ulenurme Gimn.
Ulenurme Gimn.
Rannu K eskkool

Elva GUmnaasium
Elva GUmnaasium
Rannu Keskkool
Ulenurme Gimn.
Vénnu Keskkool
Ulenurme Gimn.

Elva GUmnaasium
Lahte Uhisgiimn.
Elva GUmnaasium
Rannu K eskkool
Elva Gimnaasium
Ulenurme Gimn.

Peakohtunik: Kersti Viru

8.65
8.45
8.03
7.36
7.03
6.91
5.79

9,76
10,63
11,66
12,00
12,34
12,34
12,36

4.88
4.60
4.12
3.90
3.80
3.75
3.70

9,45
9,48
9,89
11,18
11,80
13,98

2.60
240
2.20
2.00
2.00
1.60

Finaal

9,75
10,64
11,69
12,18



